AgileDogs
USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test
Sugar Bush Farm, Stephentown, NY
Judges: Dan Dege, Eagan, MN
Michelle Du Bois, Boxborough, MA

CLASSSCHEDULE

Saturday, October 17, 2009

Ring 1
Masters Jumpers- 36 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers- 16 Entries
Advanced Jumpers- 9 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers- 14 Entries
Masters Snooker - 38 Entries
Performancelll Snooker - 15 Entries
Advanced Standard - 14 Entries
Performancell Standard - 11 Entries
Masters Standard - 30 Entries
Performancelll Standard - 16 Entries
Masters Gamblers- 34 Entries
Performancelll Gamblers- 14 Entries

Ring 2:
Advanced Gamblers- 10 Entries
Performancell Gamblers- 12 Entries
Starters Gamblers- 12 Entries
Performance |l Gamblers- 15 Entries
Starters Standard - 15 Entries
Performancel Standard - 13 Entries
Starters Snooker - 10 Entries
Performance | Snooker - 14 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 6 Entries
Performance |l Snooker - 15 Entries
Steeplechase - 36 Entries
Perf. Speed Jumping - 15 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 16 Entries
Performance | Jumpers- 9 Entries
Tunnels Only Game Championship - 16 Entries
Tunnels Only Game Peformance - 25 Entries



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Sunday, October 18, 2009

Ring 1.
Performancelll Pairs- 8 Entries
Masters Pairs- 23 Entries
Performancelll Standard - 14 Entries
Masters Standard - 23 Entries
Performancel Standard - 10 Entries
Starters Standard - 12 Entries
Perf. Speed Jumping Finals
Steeplechase Finals
Performancelll Snooker - 13 Entries
Masters Snooker - 34 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers- 13 Entries
Masters Jumpers- 33 Entries

Ring 2:
Performance | Jumpers- 13 Entries
StartersJumpers- 11 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers- 17 Entries
Advanced Jumpers- 6 Entries
Performancel Pairs- 8 Entries
StartersPairs- 4 Entries
Performancell Pairs- 11 Entries
Advanced Pairs- 10 Entries
Performancell Standard - 13 Entries
Advanced Standard - 14 Entries
Performancel Snooker - 11 Entries
Starters Snooker - 7 Entries
Performancell Snooker - 12 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 7 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTI VE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST M NUTE CHANGES.
There are 145 dogs entered in this event with 486 entries on Saturday and 327 entries
on Sunday for a total of 813 entries.



Running Order List

Saturday, October 17, 2009

Ring 1: Masters Jumpers

26014
26013
26012
26011
26004

22043
22042
22039
22037
22036
22034
22032
22030
22028
22025
22024
22021
22019
22015
22014
22012
22009
22008
22006
22004
22002

16008
16007
16006
16001

12010
12009
12008
12007
12006
12005

Fi dget , Border Collie, Cathy Keenan

Br i nk, Dutch Shepherd, Dan Pascarelli

El | e, All-American, Connie Cosemento

Reno, Border Collie, Karen Gorman

Mur phy , Australian Shepherd, Jonathan Hoadley

Rook , Border Collie, Meg Ramsay

Q, Border Collie, Kathleen Desvigne
Srmudge , All-American, Barb Fribourg
Grit, Border Collie, Michelle Pascarelli

Sal | y Ri de, Border Collie, Lisanne Major
Luna, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Kurdzo
Mandy , Border Collie, Linda Armstrong
Chance , Australian Shepherd, Aline Hoadley
Ski d, Border Collie, Elise Lynch

Vi sper , All-American, Kathryn Stein
?Cuess , Border Collie, Kathleen Desvigne
Penny , Australian Shepherd, James M. Jayko
Tai | er , Australian Shepherd, Robert Grillo
Raef , Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

Choc , Border Collie, Helen Connell
Brazen, Border Collie, Kathryn Stein

Zi ng, Belgian Mdinois, Michelle Pascarelli
Ti ng, Border Collie, Elise Lynch

Kodi , Border Collie, Linda Armstrong

Kai , Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace

Di xi e, All-American, Billie Marsh

Fi ona, Border Collie, Janet Langdon

Jart , All-American, Trisha Stall

Ti na, English Cocker Spaniel, Jay and Laurie Bakay
Di vot , Shetland Sheepdog, Debby Cartney

Madi son, All-American, Beverly Prabhakar
Sabl e, All-American, Maureen Arcangel

Tat e, Jack Russell Terrier, ClaudiaA. Costa
Jer sey , Jack Russell Terrier, Heather O'Leary
Ruby , Border Terrier, Anne DeMarinis

Phi r e, All-American, Ann Marie Hill

Ring 1: Performancelll Jumpers

P22021
P22018
P22005
P22002

P16023
P16021
P16020
P16018
P16008
P16006
P16002

P12004

Pl ayer , Golden Retriever, Kathleen Desvigne
Bosun, Australian Shepherd, Clifford MacBroom
Spot ty, Border Collie, Nancy Ross

Di t z, All-American, Penny Sencer

Pol | 'y, All-American, Chris Beck

Hopi , Australian Shepherd, Joan Curcio

Buddy , Border Collie, Trisha Stall

Aspen, Labrador Retriever, Beth Cote

Br eezey, All-American, Jill Nestor

Jack , Miniature Australian Shepherd, Lori Kline
Charl i e, Border Collie, Alfred Miller

Bugsy, All-American, Mary McCulloch

P12001

PO8007
P08004
PO8003

Sunny , Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun

Eddi e, All-American, Beverly Prabhakar
Posy , Poodle (Toy), Joan Kaufman
Har | ey , Havanese, Marla Reznitsky

Ring 1: Advanced Jumpers

26006

22033
22023
22010
22003
22001

16002

12003
12002

Rosi e, Belgian Malinois, Carolyn Zimmer

BB, Australian Shepherd, Marcy Rauch

Kl oi e, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Priscilla Rahner
Faet h, All-American, Devora Locke

Wnd, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych

Vi vi an, Border Collie, Kathleen Desvigne

Dr eaner , Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun

Ji ff , All-American, Vaerie Reiner
Car | y, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker

Ring 1: Performance Il Jumpers

P22020
P22017
P22014
P22013
P22007
P22006

P16028
P16024
P16013
P16011
P16005

P12002

PO8009
PO8006

Rocky , Australian Shepherd, Marcy Rauch

Qui nness , All-American, Kara Anne Kingsbury
Der vi sh, Australian Shepherd, Penny Sencer
Tegan, Pointer, Janine Pollard

Ti cket , Labrador Retriever, Joanne Boomhower
Qui nt , Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich

Tanya, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Webster

Or eo, Border Collie, Chris Pierce

Dant e, Shetland Sheepdog, Janie O'Donnell

Nat i r a, Border Collie, Nancy Obara

Joey , American Staffordshire Terrier, Bonnie Kelleher

Cooper , Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker

Si zzl e, Papillon, Jeffrey Boyer
Br yn, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Lucille Solana

Ring 1: Masters Snooker

12010
12005
12007
12008
12006
12009

16007
16008
16006
16003
16001

26004

Madi son, All-American, Beverly Prabhakar
Phi r e, All-American, Ann Marie Hill

Jer sey , Jack Russell Terrier, Heather O'Leary
Tat e, Jack Russell Terrier, ClaudiaA. Costa
Ruby , Border Terrier, Anne DeMarinis

Sabl e, All-American, Maureen Arcangel

Jart , All-American, Trisha Stall

Fi ona, Border Collie, Janet Langdon

Ti na, English Cocker Spaniel, Jay and Laurie Bakay
Zoe, American Eskimo Dog, Valerie Reiner

Di vot , Shetland Sheepdog, Debby Cartney

Mur phy , Australian Shepherd, Jonathan Hoadley



Saturday (cont.)

26014 Fi dget , Border Callie, Cathy Keenan 22034 Luna, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Kurdzo
26011 Reno, Border Collie, Karen Gorman 22033 BB, Australian Shepherd, Marcy Rauch
26006 Rosi e, Belgian Malinois, Carolyn Zimmer 22030 Chance, Austraian Shepherd, Aline Hoadley
26013 Bri nk, Dutch Shepherd, Dan Pascarelli 22022 Pl ease, Brittany, Wendy Archinal
26012 El | e, All-American, Connie Cosemento 22010 Faet h, All-American, Devora Locke

22002 Di xi e, All-American, Billie Marsh
22038 Lhot se, Brittany, Helen Connell 22001 Vivi an, Border Collie, Kathleen Desvigne
22042 Q, Border Collie, Kathleen Desvigne
22012 Brazen, Border Collie, Kathryn Stein 16002 Dreaner , Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun
22028 Ski d, Border Collie, Elise Lynch
22006 Kodi , Border Collie, Linda Armstrong 12007 Jersey, Jack Russell Terrier, Heather O'Leary
22015 Raef , Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo 12005 Phir e, All-American, Ann Marie Hill

22018 \West , Border Collie, Maryellen Miller
22033 BB, Australian Shepherd, Marcy Rauch
22034 Luna, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Kurdzo
22037 Git,Border Collie, Michelle Pascarelli
22043 Rook, Border Collie, Meg Ramsay
22002 Di xi e, All-American, Billie Marsh
22039 Snudge, All-American, Barb Fribourg
22014 Choc, Border Collie, Helen Connell

22025 Wi sper , All-American, Kathryn Stein ) ) )
22004 Kai , Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace P16028 Tanya, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Webster

22024 ?Cuess, Border Collie, Kathleen Desvigne P16021 Hopi , Australian Shepherd, Joarl Curcio
22021 Penny, Australian Shepherd, James M. Jayko P16013 Dant e, Shetland Sheepdog, Janie O'Donnell
22008 Ti ng, Border Collie, Elise Lynch

22032 Mandy, Border Collie, Linda Armstrong
22036 Sally Ride,Border Collie, Lisanne Magjor

Ring 1: Performancell Standard

P22020 Rocky, Australian Shepherd, Marcy Rauch
P22017 @ui nness, All-American, Kara Anne Kingsbury
P22014 Dervi sh, Australian Shepherd, Penny Sencer
P22006 Qui nt , Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich

P12005 Wl f , Swedish Valhund, Elinor Lerner

P0O8009 Si zzl e, Papillon, Jeffrey Boyer
) P08004 Posy , Poodle (Toy), Joan Kaufman
Ring 1: Performancelll Snooker P08003 Har | ey , Havanese, Marla Reznitsky

P12006 Tyson, Rat Terrier, Chris Beck

P12004 Bugsy, All-American, Mary McCulloch ng 1: Masters Standard

P16004 Pi xel , Border Collie, Devora Locke 26014  Fi dget , Border Collie, Cathy Keenan

P16011 Natira, Border Collie, Nancy Obara 26013  Bri nk, Dutch S|_1epherd, Djan Pascarelli
P16020 Buddy, Border Collie, Trisha Stall 26012 El | e, All-American, Connie Cosemento

P16008 Breezey, All-American, Jill Nestor 26011 Reno, Border Collie, Karen Gorman
P16002 Charli e, Border Collie, Alfred Miller
P16024 O eo, Border Collie, Chris Pierce

P16018 Aspen, Labrador Retriever, Beth Cote

22043 Rook, Border Collie, Meg Ramsay

22042 Q, Border Collie, Kathleen Desvigne

22039 Snudge, All-American, Barb Fribourg
22036 Sally Ride,Border Collie, Lisanne Magjor
22032 Mandy, Border Collie, Linda Armstrong
22025 Wi sper , All-American, Kathryn Stein
22024 ?Cuess, Border Collie, Kathleen Desvigne
22019 Tail er , Australian Shepherd, Robert Grillo
22018 \West , Border Collie, Maryellen Miller
22015 Raef , Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

22014 Choc, Border Collie, Helen Connell

22012 Brazen, Border Collie, Kathryn Stein

P22020 Rocky, Australian Shepherd, Marcy Rauch
P22002 Ditz, All-American, Penny Sencer

P22005 Spotty , Border Collie, Nancy Ross

P22012 Far| ey, Bearded Collie, Nancy May

P22021 Pl ayer , Golden Retriever, Kathleen Desvigne

P08004 Posy , Poodle (Toy), Joan Kaufman

Ring 1. Advanced Standard 22011 Echo, Australian Shepherd, Marcy Rauch
22009 Zi ng, Belgian Malinois, Michelle Pascarelli
26007 G T. ,Austraian Shepherd, James M. Jayko 22008 Ti ng, Border Collie, Elise Lynch
26006 Rosi e, Belgian Mdlinois, Carolyn Zimmer 22006 Kodi , Border Collie, Linda Armstrong
26004  Mur phy, Australian Shepherd, Jonathan Hoadley 22004 Kai , Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace

22003 Wnd, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych
22037 Git ,Border Collie, Michelle Pascarelli
16009 H. A L. ,Rat Terrier, Chris Beck



16008
16006
16003
16001

12009
12006
12002

Fi ona, Border Collie, Janet Langdon

Ti na, English Cocker Spaniel, Jay and Laurie Bakay

Zoe, American Eskimo Dog, Valerie Reiner
Di vot , Shetland Sheepdog, Debby Cartney

Sabl e, All-American, Maureen Arcangel
Ruby , Border Terrier, Anne DeMarinis
Car | y, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker

Ring 1: Performancelll Standard

P22021
P22012
P22007
P22005
P22002

P16030
P16024
P16018
P16011
P16008
P16006
P16002

P12007
P12006
P12003
P12002

Pl ayer , Golden Retriever, Kathleen Desvigne
Far| ey , Bearded Collie, Nancy May

Ti cket , Labrador Retriever, Joanne Boomhower
Spot ty, Border Collie, Nancy Ross

Di t z, All-American, Penny Sencer

Spr yt e, Border Collie, Elise Paffrath

Or eo, Border Collie, Chris Pierce

Aspen, Labrador Retriever, Beth Cote

Nat i r a, Border Collie, Nancy Obara

Br eezey, All-American, Jill Nestor

Jack , Miniature Australian Shepherd, Lori Kline
Charl i e, Border Collie, Alfred Miller

Penny , Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun
Tyson, Rat Terrier, Chris Beck

I mp, Beagle, Cynthia Buckholt

Cooper , Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker

Ring 1: Masters Gamblers

26014
26013
26012
26007
26004

22043
22042
22039
22038
22037
22036
22032
22030
22028
22025
22024
22021
22018
22015
22014
22012
22011
22009

Fi dget , Border Collie, Cathy Keenan

Br i nk, Dutch Shepherd, Dan Pascarelli

El | e, All-American, Connie Cosemento

G T. , Austraian Shepherd, James M. Jayko

Mur phy , Australian Shepherd, Jonathan Hoadley

Rook , Border Collie, Meg Ramsay

Q, Border Collie, Kathleen Desvigne

Srmudge , All-American, Barb Fribourg

Lhot se , Brittany, Helen Connell

Grit, Border Collie, Michelle Pascarelli

Sal | y Ri de, Border Collie, Lisanne Major
Mandy , Border Collie, Linda Armstrong
Chance , Australian Shepherd, Aline Hoadley
Ski d, Border Collie, Elise Lynch

Vi sper , All-American, Kathryn Stein
?Cuess , Border Collie, Kathleen Desvigne
Penny , Australian Shepherd, James M. Jayko
West , Border Collie, Maryellen Miller

Raef , Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

Choc , Border Collie, Helen Connell
Brazen, Border Collie, Kathryn Stein
Echo, Australian Shepherd, Marcy Rauch

Zi ng, Belgian Mdinois, Michelle Pascarelli

Saturday (cont.)

22008
22004
22003

16008
16006
16003
16001

12009
12007
12006
12001

Ti ng, Border Collie, Elise Lynch
Kai , Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace
Wnd, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych

Fi ona, Border Collie, Janet Langdon
Ti na, English Cocker Spaniel, Jay and Laurie Bakay
Zoe, American Eskimo Dog, Valerie Reiner
Di vot , Shetland Sheepdog, Debby Cartney

Sabl e, All-American, Maureen Arcangel

Jer sey , Jack Russell Terrier, Heather O'Leary
Ruby , Border Terrier, Anne DeMarinis
Spencer , All-American, Laura Tilbury

Ring 1: Performancelll Gamblers

P22021
P22012
P22005
P22002

P16030
P16024
P16020
P16018
P16012
P16008
P16002

P12007
P12001

P08004

Pl ayer , Golden Retriever, Kathleen Desvigne
Far| ey , Bearded Collie, Nancy May

Spot ty, Border Collie, Nancy Ross

Di t z, All-American, Penny Sencer

Spr yt e, Border Collie, Elise Paffrath

Or eo, Border Collie, Chris Pierce

Buddy , Border Collie, Trisha Stall

Aspen, Labrador Retriever, Beth Cote

Maur i ce, Australian Shepherd, Robert Domfort
Br eezey, All-American, Jill Nestor

Charl i e, Border Collie, Alfred Miller

Penny , Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun
Sunny , Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun

Posy , Poodle (Toy), Joan Kaufman

Ring 2: Advanced Gamblers

22034
22031
22010
22002
22001

16007

12010
12008
12005
12002

Luna, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Kurdzo
Fri bbl e, Border Collie, Caren Pierce
Faet h, All-American, Devora Locke

Di xi e, All-American, Billie Marsh

Vi vi an, Border Collie, Kathleen Desvigne

Jart , All-American, Trisha Stall

Madi son, All-American, Beverly Prabhakar
Tat e, Jack Russell Terrier, ClaudiaA. Costa
Phi r e, All-American, Ann Marie Hill

Car | y, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker

Ring 2: Performance Il Gamblers

P22014
P22013
P22010
P22007

P16028

Der vi sh, Australian Shepherd, Penny Sencer
Tegan, Pointer, Janine Pollard

M ssy, Border Collie, Lori Kline

Ti cket , Labrador Retriever, Joanne Boomhower

Tanya, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Webster



P16021
P16013
P16011
P16005

P12005

PO8009
PO8003

Hopi , Australian Shepherd, Joan Curcio

Dant e, Shetland Sheepdog, Janie O'Donnell

Nat i r a, Border Collie, Nancy Obara

Joey , American Staffordshire Terrier, Bonnie Kelleher

Wol f , Swedish Vallhund, Elinor Lerner

Si zzl e, Papillon, Jeffrey Boyer
Har | ey , Havanese, Marla Reznitsky

Ring 2: Starters Gamblers

26009
26006
26003

22029
22023
22020
22017
22013
22007
22005

16004

12003

Duke, All-American, Kara Anne Kingsbury
Rosi e, Belgian Malinois, Carolyn Zimmer
Jazz , Poodle (Standard), Paige Grillo

Zuni , Australian Shepherd, Joan Curcio

Kl oi e, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Priscilla Rahner
Tar qui nn, Border Collie, Betty Padgett

Bodi e, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden

Hal ey, Australian Shepherd, Michael Kurdzo

Pi not Noi r , Border Collie, Nancy Ross

Mar | ee, Australian Shepherd, Jonathan Hoadley

Saturday (cont.)

Art hur , Miniature Australian Shepherd, Robert Domfort

Ji ff , All-American, Vaerie Reiner

Ring 2: Performance|l Gamblers

P22011
P22008
P22006
P22001

P16027
P16022
P16015
P16014
P16010
P16009

P12003
P12002

PO8006
PO8005
P08001

Addi e, Golden Retriever, Lois Hammond
Topaz, All-American, Betty Mueller

Qui nt , Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich
Ri o, Belgian Tervuren, Kathy Verzulli

Fi nn, Shetland Sheepdog, Jill Hamilton

Ski ppy , All-American, Mel Beach

Schuyl er , All-American, Sue Vitro

Ker owyn, All-American, Cynthia Buckholt

Tynber , Australian Shepherd, Kara Anne Kingsbury
Nana , Brittany, Wendy Carey

I mp, Beagle, Cynthia Buckholt
Cooper , Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker

Br yn, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Lucille Solana
Jake , Australian Terrier, Devorah Sperber
Chal upa, Chihuahua, Jeffrey Boyer

Ring 2: Starters Standard

26010
26009
26005
26003

22031

QGus, Australian Shepherd, Clifford MacBroom
Duke, All-American, Kara Anne Kingsbury
Maggi e, English Springer Spaniel, Tori Stepanov
Jazz , Poodle (Standard), Paige Grillo

Fri bbl e, Border Collie, Caren Pierce

22027
22023
22020
22007
22005

16007
16005
16004

12008
12003

Bal i , Australian Shepherd, Kara Anne Kingsbury
Kl oi e, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Priscilla Rahner
Tar qui nn, Border Collie, Betty Padgett

Pi not Noi r , Border Collie, Nancy Ross

Mar | ee, Australian Shepherd, Jonathan Hoadley

Jart , All-American, Trisha Stall
Bai | ey, Shetland Sheepdog, Janie O'Donnell

Art hur , Miniature Australian Shepherd, Robert Domfort

Tat e, Jack Russell Terrier, ClaudiaA. Costa
Ji ff , All-American, Vaerie Reiner

Ring 2: Performance| Standard

P22008
P22001

P16029
P16027
P16022
P16017
P16015
P16012
P16010
P16009
P16005

PO8006
PO8005

Topaz, All-American, Betty Mueller
Ri o, Belgian Tervuren, Kathy Verzulli

Fl i rt , Border Collie, Craig Chittenden

Fi nn, Shetland Sheepdog, Jill Hamilton

Ski ppy , All-American, Mel Beach

Maggi e, Border Collie, Betty Padgett

Schuyl er , All-American, Sue Vitro

Maur i ce, Australian Shepherd, Robert Domfort
Tynber , Australian Shepherd, Kara Anne Kingsbury
Nana, Brittany, Wendy Carey

Joey , American Staffordshire Terrier, Bonnie Kelleher

Br yn, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Lucille Solana
Jake , Australian Terrier, Devorah Sperber

Ring 2: Starters Snooker

26010
26009

22027
22023
22020
22017
22013
22007
22005

16004

QGus, Australian Shepherd, Clifford MacBroom
Duke, All-American, Kara Anne Kingsbury

Bal i , Australian Shepherd, Kara Anne Kingsbury
Kl oi e, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Priscilla Rahner
Tar qui nn, Border Collie, Betty Padgett

Bodi e, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden

Hal ey, Australian Shepherd, Michael Kurdzo

Pi not Noi r , Border Collie, Nancy Ross

Mar | ee, Australian Shepherd, Jonathan Hoadley

Art hur , Miniature Australian Shepherd, Robert Domfort

Ring 2: Performance| Snooker

P22016
P22011
P22008
P22001

P16029
P16027
P16022

Lucy , All-American, Trisha Stall

Addi e, Golden Retriever, Lois Hammond
Topaz, All-American, Betty Mueller

Ri o, Belgian Tervuren, Kathy Verzulli

Fl i rt , Border Collie, Craig Chittenden
Fi nn, Shetland Sheepdog, Jill Hamilton
Ski ppy , All-American, Mel Beach



P16016
P16015
P16010
P16009
P16007

PO8005
PO8001

G ani t e, Bearded Collie, Nancy May

Schuyl er , All-American, Sue Vitro

Tynber , Australian Shepherd, Kara Anne Kingsbury
Nana, Brittany, Wendy Carey

Keegan , Border Collie, Craig Chittenden

Jake , Australian Terrier, Devorah Sperber
Chal upa, Chihuahua, Jeffrey Boyer

Ring 2: Advanced Snooker

26007

22031
22030
22003
22001

12003

G T. , Australian Shepherd, James M. Jayko

Fri bbl e, Border Collie, Caren Pierce
Chance , Australian Shepherd, Aline Hoadley
Wnd, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych

Vi vi an, Border Collie, Kathleen Desvigne

Ji ff , All-American, Vaerie Reiner

Ring 2: Performance Il Snooker

P22018
P22017
P22014
P22013
P22010
P22007
P22006

P16028
P16021
P16012
P16005

P12005
P12002

PO8009
PO8003

Bosun, Australian Shepherd, Clifford MacBroom
Qui nness , All-American, Kara Anne Kingsbury
Der vi sh, Australian Shepherd, Penny Sencer
Tegan, Pointer, Janine Pollard

M ssy, Border Collie, Lori Kline

Ti cket , Labrador Retriever, Joanne Boomhower
Qui nt , Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich

Tanya, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Webster
Hopi , Australian Shepherd, Joan Curcio

Maur i ce, Australian Shepherd, Robert Domfort
Joey , American Staffordshire Terrier, Bonnie Kelleher

Wol f , Swedish Vallhund, Elinor Lerner
Cooper , Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker

Si zzl e, Papillon, Jeffrey Boyer
Har | ey , Havanese, Marla Reznitsky

Ring 2: Steeplechase

26014
26013
26012
26010
26004
26003

22043
22042
22037
22036
22034
22025

Fi dget , Border Collie, Cathy Keenan

Br i nk, Dutch Shepherd, Dan Pascarelli

El | e, All-American, Connie Cosemento

QGus, Australian Shepherd, Clifford MacBroom
Mur phy , Australian Shepherd, Jonathan Hoadley
Jazz , Poodle (Standard), Paige Grillo

Rook , Border Collie, Meg Ramsay

Q, Border Collie, Kathleen Desvigne

Grit, Border Collie, Michelle Pascarelli

Sal | y Ri de, Border Collie, Lisanne Major
Luna, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Kurdzo
Vi sper , All-American, Kathryn Stein

Saturday (cont.)

22024
22021
22019
22018
22015
22014
22012
22011
22009
22008
22007
22004
22001

16009
16007
16006
16003
16001

12009
12008
12007
12006
12005
12001

?Cuess , Border Collie, Kathleen Desvigne
Penny , Australian Shepherd, James M. Jayko
Tai | er , Australian Shepherd, Robert Grillo
West , Border Collie, Maryellen Miller

Raef , Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

Choc , Border Collie, Helen Connell
Brazen, Border Collie, Kathryn Stein
Echo, Australian Shepherd, Marcy Rauch

Zi ng, Belgian Mdinois, Michelle Pascarelli
Ti ng, Border Collie, Elise Lynch

Pi not Noi r , Border Collie, Nancy Ross
Kai , Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace

Vi vi an, Border Collie, Kathleen Desvigne

H. A. L. , Rat Terrier, Chris Beck

Jart , All-American, Trisha Stall

Ti na, English Cocker Spaniel, Jay and Laurie Bakay
Zoe, American Eskimo Dog, Valerie Reiner

Di vot , Shetland Sheepdog, Debby Cartney

Sabl e, All-American, Maureen Arcangel

Tat e, Jack Russell Terrier, ClaudiaA. Costa
Jer sey , Jack Russell Terrier, Heather O'Leary
Ruby , Border Terrier, Anne DeMarinis

Phi r e, All-American, Ann Marie Hill
Spencer , All-American, Laura Tilbury

Ring 2: Perf. Speed Jumping

P22021
P22018
P22010
P22005

P16030
P16022
P16013
P16008
P16006
P16004
P16002

P12006

PO8009

PO8006
PO8003

Pl ayer , Golden Retriever, Kathleen Desvigne
Bosun, Australian Shepherd, Clifford MacBroom
M ssy, Border Collie, Lori Kline

Spot ty, Border Collie, Nancy Ross

Spr yt e, Border Collie, Elise Paffrath

Ski ppy , All-American, Mel Beach

Dant e, Shetland Sheepdog, Janie O'Donnell

Br eezey, All-American, Jill Nestor

Jack , Miniature Australian Shepherd, Lori Kline
Pi xel , Border Collie, Devora Locke

Charl i e, Border Collie, Alfred Miller

Tyson, Rat Terrier, Chris Beck
Si zzl e, Papillon, Jeffrey Boyer

Br yn, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Lucille Solana
Har | ey , Havanese, Marla Reznitsky

Ring 2: StartersJumpers

26010
26005
26003

22040
22031

QGus, Australian Shepherd, Clifford MacBroom
Maggi e, English Springer Spaniel, Tori Stepanov
Jazz , Poodle (Standard), Paige Grillo

Di sney , Golden Retriever, Kathy Chittenden
Fri bbl e, Border Collie, Caren Pierce



22029
22027
22020
22017
22013
22007
22005

16010
16005
16004

12011

Saturday (cont.)

Zuni , Australian Shepherd, Joan Curcio

Bal i , Australian Shepherd, Kara Anne Kingsbury
Tar qui nn, Border Collie, Betty Padgett

Bodi e, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden

Hal ey, Australian Shepherd, Michael Kurdzo

Pi not Noi r , Border Collie, Nancy Ross

Mar | ee, Australian Shepherd, Jonathan Hoadley

Pet i e, Chinese Crested, Kathy Chittenden
Bai | ey, Shetland Sheepdog, Janie O'Donnell
Art hur , Miniature Australian Shepherd, Robert Domfort

Ruby , All-American, Laura Tilbury

Ring 2: Performance| Jumpers

P22011
P22008

P16029
P16022
P16016
P16015
P16010

P12005
P12003

Addi e, Golden Retriever, Lois Hammond
Topaz, All-American, Betty Mueller

Fl i rt , Border Collie, Craig Chittenden

Ski ppy , All-American, Mel Beach

G ani t e, Bearded Collie, Nancy May

Schuyl er , All-American, Sue Vitro

Tynber , Australian Shepherd, Kara Anne Kingsbury

Wol f , Swedish Vallhund, Elinor Lerner
I mp, Beagle, Cynthia Buckholt

Ring 2: Tunnels Only Game Championship

26012
26010
26004
26003
26002

26005
22041
22031
22029
22026
22007
22005

16007
16005
16001

12010

El | e, All-American, Connie Cosemento

QGus, Australian Shepherd, Clifford MacBroom
Mur phy , Australian Shepherd, Jonathan Hoadley
Jazz , Poodle (Standard), Paige Grillo

Fl i nt , Border Collie, Cathy Keenan

Maggi e, English Springer Spaniel, Tori Stepanov
Pi per , Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych

Fri bbl e, Border Collie, Caren Pierce

Zuni , Australian Shepherd, Joan Curcio

FI oss, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych

Pi not Noi r , Border Collie, Nancy Ross

Mar | ee, Australian Shepherd, Jonathan Hoadley

Jart , All-American, Trisha Stall
Bai | ey, Shetland Sheepdog, Janie O'Donnell
Di vot , Shetland Sheepdog, Debby Cartney

Madi son, All-American, Beverly Prabhakar

Ring 2: Tunnels Only Game Pefor mance

P22016
P22014
P22012
P22011

Lucy , All-American, Trisha Stall

Der vi sh, Australian Shepherd, Penny Sencer
Far| ey , Bearded Collie, Nancy May

Addi e, Golden Retriever, Lois Hammond

P22009
P22008
P16019

P16028
P16025
P16024
P16022
P16020
P16016
P16015
P16014
P16013
P16010
P16005
P16004
P16002

P12004
P12003

PO8009
PO8007
PO8003

Zi ppy , Australian Shepherd, Michael Kurdzo
Topaz, All-American, Betty Mueller
Brit , Border Collie, Maryellen Miller

Tanya, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Webster
Bandi t , Australian Shepherd, Marcy Rauch

Or eo, Border Collie, Chris Pierce

Ski ppy , All-American, Mel Beach

Buddy , Border Collie, Trisha Stall

G ani t e, Bearded Collie, Nancy May

Schuyl er , All-American, Sue Vitro

Ker owyn, All-American, Cynthia Buckholt

Dant e, Shetland Sheepdog, Janie O'Donnell

Tynber , Australian Shepherd, Kara Anne Kingsbury
Joey , American Staffordshire Terrier, Bonnie Kelleher
Pi xel , Border Collie, Devora Locke

Charl i e, Border Collie, Alfred Miller

Bugsy, All-American, Mary McCulloch
I mp, Beagle, Cynthia Buckholt

Si zzl e, Papillon, Jeffrey Boyer
Eddi e, All-American, Beverly Prabhakar
Har | ey , Havanese, Marla Reznitsky



Running Order List
Sunday, October 18, 2009

Ring 1: Performancelll Pairs Ring 1: Performancelll Standard
P12006 Tyson, Rat Terrier, Chris Beck P12003 | np, Beagle, Cynthia Buckholt
DRAW P12006 Tyson, Rat Terrier, Chris Beck
P16006 Jack, Miniature Australian Shepherd, Lori Kline P16004 Pi xel , Border Collie, Devora Locke
P16011 Natira, Border Collie, Nancy Obara P16006 Jack, Miniature Australian Shepherd, Lori Kline
P16008 Breezey, All-American, Jill Nestor
P16020 Buddy, Border Collie, Trisha Stall P16011 Natira, Border Collie, Nancy Obara
DRAW P16024 O eo, Border Collie, Chris Pierce

P16026 Tegan, Siberian Husky, Eileen Wilentz
P22003 Billy Jean, Labrador Retriever, Melanie Mason

P22005 Spotty , Border Collie, Nancy Ross P22002 Ditz, All-American, Penny Sencer

P22003 Billy Jean, Labrador Retriever, Melanie Mason
P22002 Ditz, All-American, Penny Sencer P22004 WMac, All-American, Sandra Leiser
P22012 Farl ey, Bearded Collie, Nancy May P22005 Spotty , Border Collie, Nancy Ross

P22007 Ti cket , Labrador Retriever, Joanne Boomhower
P22012 Farl ey, Bearded Collie, Nancy May

Ring 1: MastersPairs
Ring 1: Masters Standard
12008 Tat e, Jack Russell Terrier, ClaudiaA. Costa

12009 Sabl e, All-American, Maureen Arcangel 12001 Spencer , All-American, Laura Tilbury
12006 Ruby, Border Terrier, Anne DeMarinis
12001 Spencer , All-American, Laura Tilbury 12009 Sabl e, All-American, Maureen Arcangel

16003 Zoe, American Eskimo Dog, Valerie Reiner
16003 Zoe, American Eskimo Dog, Valerie Reiner
12006 Ruby, Border Terrier, Anne DeMarinis 16006 Ti na, English Cocker Spaniel, Jay and Laurie Bakay
16007 Jart , All-American, Trisha Stall 16008 Fi ona, Border Callie, Janet Langdon
16009 H. A L. ,Rat Terrier, Chris Beck
16006 Ti na, English Cocker Spaniel, Jay and Laurie Bakay

16009 H. A L. ,Rat Terrier, Chris Beck 22003 Wnd, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych
22004 Kai , Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace

22003 Wnd, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych 22008 Ti ng, Border Collie, Elise Lynch

22043 Rook, Border Collie, Meg Ramsay 22009 Zi ng, Belgian Malinois, Michelle Pascarelli
22012 Brazen, Border Collie, Kathryn Stein

22004 Kai , Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace 22014 Choc, Border Collie, Helen Connell

22035 Jam e, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz 22015 Raef , Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
22025 Wi sper , All-American, Kathryn Stein

22008 Ti ng, Border Collie, Elise Lynch 22035 Jam e, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz

DRAW 22039 Snudge, All-American, Barb Fribourg

22043 Rook, Border Collie, Meg Ramsay
22012 Brazen, Border Collie, Kathryn Stein

22021 Penny, Austraian Shepherd, James M. Jayko 26001 dint, Border Collie, Virginia Cappello
26011 Reno, Border Collie, Karen Gorman

22039 Snudge, All-American, Barb Fribourg 26012 El | e, All-American, Connie Cosemento

26001 dint,Border Collie, Virginia Cappello 26013 Bri nk, Dutch Shepherd, Dan Pascarelli

26014 Fi dget , Border Callie, Cathy Keenan
22014 Choc, Border Collie, Helen Connell
26004 Mur phy, Australian Shepherd, Jonathan Hoadl .
phy > ¥ Ring 1: Performance| Standard
22015 Raef , Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

26011 Reno, Border Collie, Karen Gorman P08005 Jake, Australian Terrier, Devorah Sperber

P08006 Bryn, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Lucille Solana

26012 El | e, All-American, Connie Cosemento ) ) )

26013  Bri nk, Dutch Shepherd, Dan Pascarelli P16001 Chester ,A_merlcan Pit Bqll Terrlgr, Heleng Goldberger
P16005 Joey, American Staffordshire Terrier, Bonnie Kelleher
P16012 Mauri ce, Austraian Shepherd, Robert Domfort



P16015
P16029

P22001
P22008
P22019

Sunday (cont.)

Schuyl er , All-American, Sue Vitro
Fl i rt , Border Collie, Craig Chittenden

Ri o, Belgian Tervuren, Kathy Verzulli
Topaz, All-American, Betty Mueller
Ny bl e , German Shepherd Dog, Sandra Leiser

Ring 1: Starters Standard

12003
12008

16004
16005
16007
16010

22005
22007
22013
22031

26003
26010

Ji ff , All-American, Vaerie Reiner
Tat e, Jack Russell Terrier, ClaudiaA. Costa

Art hur , Miniature Australian Shepherd, Robert Domfort
Bai | ey, Shetland Sheepdog, Janie O'Donnell

Jart , All-American, Trisha Stall

Pet i e, Chinese Crested, Kathy Chittenden

Mar | ee, Australian Shepherd, Jonathan Hoadley
Pi not Noi r , Border Collie, Nancy Ross

Hal ey, Australian Shepherd, Michael Kurdzo
Fri bbl e, Border Collie, Caren Pierce

Jazz , Poodle (Standard), Paige Grillo
QGus, Australian Shepherd, Clifford MacBroom

Ring 1: Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

Ring 1: Steeplechase Finals

Ring 1: Performancelll Snooker

P16011
P16024
P16008
P16020
P16004

P22005
P22003
P22012
P22002

P08004
PO8007

P12004
P12006

Nat i r a, Border Collie, Nancy Obara
Or eo, Border Collie, Chris Pierce

Br eezey, All-American, Jill Nestor
Buddy , Border Collie, Trisha Stall

Pi xel , Border Collie, Devora Locke

Spot ty, Border Collie, Nancy Ross

Bi I ly Jean, Labrador Retriever, Melanie Mason
Far| ey , Bearded Collie, Nancy May

Di t z, All-American, Penny Sencer

Posy , Poodle (Toy), Joan Kaufman
Eddi e, All-American, Beverly Prabhakar

Bugsy, All-American, Mary McCulloch
Tyson, Rat Terrier, Chris Beck

Ring 1: Masters Snooker

26014
26001
26011
26013

Fi dget , Border Collie, Cathy Keenan
Cl i nt , Border Collie, Virginia Cappello
Reno, Border Collie, Karen Gorman

Br i nk, Dutch Shepherd, Dan Pascarelli
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26004
26006
26012

12007
12008
12009
12005
12010
12006

16007
16008
16006
16003

22009
22008
22022
22038
22012
22021
22039
22010
22035
22015
22043
22004
22037
22028
22014
22002
22025

Mur phy , Australian Shepherd, Jonathan Hoadley
Rosi e, Belgian Malinois, Carolyn Zimmer
El | e, All-American, Connie Cosemento

Jer sey , Jack Russell Terrier, Heather O'Leary
Tat e, Jack Russell Terrier, ClaudiaA. Costa
Sabl e, All-American, Maureen Arcangel

Phi r e, All-American, Ann Marie Hill

Madi son, All-American, Beverly Prabhakar
Ruby , Border Terrier, Anne DeMarinis

Jart , All-American, Trisha Stall

Fi ona, Border Collie, Janet Langdon

Ti na, English Cocker Spaniel, Jay and Laurie Bakay
Zoe, American Eskimo Dog, Valerie Reiner

Zi ng, Belgian Mdinois, Michelle Pascarelli
Ti ng, Border Collie, Elise Lynch

Pl ease, Brittany, Wendy Archinal

Lhot se , Brittany, Helen Connell

Brazen, Border Collie, Kathryn Stein
Penny , Australian Shepherd, James M. Jayko
Srmudge , All-American, Barb Fribourg
Faet h, All-American, Devora Locke

Jam e, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz

Raef , Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

Rook , Border Collie, Meg Ramsay

Kai , Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace
Grit, Border Collie, Michelle Pascarelli
Ski d, Border Collie, Elise Lynch

Choc , Border Collie, Helen Connell

Di xi e, All-American, Billie Marsh

Vi sper , All-American, Kathryn Stein

Ring 1: Performancelll Jumpers

PO8003
P08004

P12001
P12004

P16008
P16020
P16023
P16026

P22002
P22003
P22004
P22005
P22018

Har | ey , Havanese, Marla Reznitsky
Posy , Poodle (Toy), Joan Kaufman

Sunny , Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun
Bugsy, All-American, Mary McCulloch

Br eezey, All-American, Jill Nestor
Buddy , Border Collie, Trisha Stall

Pol | 'y, All-American, Chris Beck
Tegan, Siberian Husky, Eileen Wilentz

Di t z, All-American, Penny Sencer

Bi I ly Jean, Labrador Retriever, Melanie Mason
Mac, All-American, Sandra Leiser

Spot ty, Border Collie, Nancy Ross

Bosun, Australian Shepherd, Clifford MacBroom



Sunday (cont.)

Ring 1: Masters Jumpers Ring 2: StartersJumpers
12005 Phir e, All-American, Ann Marie Hill 12011 Ruby, All-American, Laura Tilbury
12006 Ruby, Border Terrier, Anne DeMarinis
12007 Jersey, Jack Russell Terrier, Heather O'Leary 16004  Art hur , Miniature Australian Shepherd, Robert Domfort
12008 Tat e, Jack Russell Terrier, ClaudiaA. Costa 16005 Bai | ey, Shetland Sheepdog, Janie O'Donnell
12009 Sabl e, All-American, Maureen Arcangel 16010 Peti e, Chinese Crested, Kathy Chittenden

12010 Madi son, All-American, Beverly Prabhakar
22005 Marl ee, Austraian Shepherd, Jonathan Hoadley

16003 Zoe, American Eskimo Dog, Valerie Reiner 22007 Pinot Noir ,Border Collie, Nancy Ross
16006 Ti na, English Cocker Spaniel, Jay and Laurie Bakay 22017 Bodi e, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden
16007 Jart , All-American, Trisha Stall 22031 Fri bbl e, Border Collie, Caren Pierce
16008 Fi ona, Border Collie, Janet Langdon 22040 Di sney, Golden Retriever, Kathy Chittenden
22002 Di xi e, All-American, Billie Marsh 26003 Jazz, Poodle (Standard), Paige Grillo

22004 Kai , Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace 26010 Cus, Australian Shepherd, Clifford MacBroom

22006 Kodi , Border Collie, Linda Armstrong
22008 Ti ng, Border Collie, Elise Lynch

22009 Zi ng, Belgian Malinois, Michelle Pascarelli
22012 Brazen, Border Collie, Kathryn Stein
22015 Raef , Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

22021 Penny, Austraian Shepherd, James M. Jayko
22022 Pl ease, Brittany, Wendy Archinal

22025 Wi sper , All-American, Kathryn Stein
22028 Ski d, Border Collie, Elise Lynch

22030 Chance, Austrdian Shepherd, Aline Hoadley
22034 Luna, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Kurdzo
22035 Jam e, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz
22037 Git,Border Collie, Michelle Pascarelli
22039 Snudge, All-American, Barb Fribourg
22043 Rook, Border Collie, Meg Ramsay

Ring 2: Performance Il Jumpers

P08002 M ng, All-American, Jacklyn Murphy
P08006 Bryn, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Lucille Solana
P08008 Duke, Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom
P0O8009 Si zzl e, Papillon, Jeffrey Boyer

P16003 Ai , All-American, Jacklyn Murphy

P16005 Joey, American Staffordshire Terrier, Bonnie Kelleher
P16011 Natira, Border Collie, Nancy Obara

P16012 Mauri ce, Austraian Shepherd, Robert Domfort
P16013 Dant e, Shetland Sheepdog, Janie O'Donnell

P16024 O eo, Border Collie, Chris Pierce

P16028 Tanya, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Webster

26001 dint,Border Collie, Virginia Cappello
26004  Mur phy, Australian Shepherd, Jonathan Hoadley
26011 Reno, Border Collie, Karen Gorman

26012 El | e, All-American, Connie Cosemento
26013 Bri nk, Dutch Shepherd, Dan Pascarelli

26014 Fi dget , Border Callie, Cathy Keenan

P22006 Qui nt , Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich
P22007 Ti cket , Labrador Retriever, Joanne Boomhower
P22010 M ssy, Border Collie, Lori Kline

P22013 Tegan, Pointer, Janine Pollard

P22014 Dervi sh, Austraian Shepherd, Penny Sencer
P22019 Nynbl e, German Shepherd Dog, Sandra Leiser

Ring 2: Performance | Jumpers .
g P Ring 2: Advanced Jumpers
P08001 Chal upa, Chihuahua, Jeffrey Boyer

P08005 Jake, Australian Terrier, Devorah Sperber 12003  Jiff , All-American, Valerie Reiner

P12003 | np, Beagle, Cynthia Buckholt 16002  Drearmer , Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun

P12005 Wl f , Swedish Valhund, Elinor Lerner )
22003 Wnd, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych

P16001 Chester , American Pit Bull Terrier, Helene Goldberger 22010  Faet h, All-American, Devoral.ocke

P16014 Ker owyn, All-American, Cynthia Buckholt ] ) o )
P16015 Schuyl er , All-American, Sue Vitro 26006 RO_S' e, Belgian Mall_n0|s Carolyn Zimmer
P16016 Granit e, Bearded Collie, Nancy May 26008 Kei r a, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Chardavoyne

P16029 Flirt ,Border Collie, Craig Chittenden

P22001 Ri o, Belgian Tervuren, Kathy Verzulli
P22008 Topaz, All-American, Betty Mueller
P22015 M Gee, Labrador Retriever, Melanie Mason
P22016 Lucy, All-American, Trisha Stall
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Sunday (cont.)

Ring 2: Performancel Pairs

P08002
DRAW

P12003
PO8009

P16005
P16001

P16015
DRAW

P22013
P22008

M ng, All-American, Jacklyn Murphy
I mp, Beagle, Cynthia Buckholt
Si zzl e, Papillon, Jeffrey Boyer

Joey , American Staffordshire Terrier, Bonnie Kelleher
Chest er , American Pit Bull Terrier, Helene Goldberger

Schuyl er , All-American, Sue Vitro

Tegan, Pointer, Janine Pollard
Topaz, All-American, Betty Mueller

Ring 2: StartersPairs

12003
16010

22005
22013

Ji ff , All-American, Vaerie Reiner
Pet i e, Chinese Crested, Kathy Chittenden

Mar | ee, Australian Shepherd, Jonathan Hoadley
Hal ey, Australian Shepherd, Michael Kurdzo

Ring 2: Performancell Pairs

PO8007
P08004

PO8008
DRAW

P12005
PO8003

P22007
P22006

P22015
P16028

P22014
P16008

Eddi e, All-American, Beverly Prabhakar
Posy , Poodle (Toy), Joan Kaufman

Duke , Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom
Wol f , Swedish Vallhund, Elinor Lerner
Har | ey , Havanese, Marla Reznitsky

Ti cket , Labrador Retriever, Joanne Boomhower
Qui nt , Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich

M CGee, Labrador Retriever, Melanie Mason
Tanya, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Webster

Der vi sh, Australian Shepherd, Penny Sencer
Br eezey, All-American, Jill Nestor

Ring 2: Advanced Pairs

12010
DRAW

22002
22010

Madi son, All-American, Beverly Prabhakar

Di xi e, All-American, Billie Marsh
Faet h, All-American, Devora Locke
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22016 d i pper , Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Doyle
DRAW

22022 Pl ease, Brittany, Wendy Archinal

22034 Luna, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Kurdzo
22030 Chance, Austraian Shepherd, Aline Hoadley
22037 Git ,Border Collie, Michelle Pascarelli
26006 Rosi e, Belgian Malinois, Carolyn Zimmer
26008 Kei r a, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Chardavoyne

Ring 2: Performancell Standard

P08002
PO8003
P08004
PO8008
PO8009

M ng, All-American, Jacklyn Murphy
Har | ey , Havanese, Marla Reznitsky
Posy , Poodle (Toy), Joan Kaufman
Duke , Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom
Si zzl e, Papillon, Jeffrey Boyer
P12005 Wl f , Swedish Valhund, Elinor Lerner
P16003

P16013
P16028

Ai , All-American, Jacklyn Murphy
Dant e, Shetland Sheepdog, Janie O'Donnell
Tanya, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Webster

P22006
P22010
P22014
P22015

Qui nt , Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich

M ssy, Border Collie, Lori Kline

Der vi sh, Australian Shepherd, Penny Sencer
M CGee, Labrador Retriever, Melanie Mason

Ring 2: Advanced Standard

12004 M sha, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Lisa Zassowski
12005 Phire, All-American, Ann Marie Hill

12007 Jersey, Jack Russell Terrier, Heather O'Leary
16002 Dreaner , Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun
22002 Di xi e, All-American, Billie Marsh

22010 Faet h, All-American, Devora Locke

22022 Pl ease, Brittany, Wendy Archinal

22030 Chance, Austraian Shepherd, Aline Hoadley
22034 Luna, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Kurdzo
22037 Git ,Border Collie, Michelle Pascarelli
26004  Mur phy, Australian Shepherd, Jonathan Hoadley
26006 Rosi e, Belgian Malinois, Carolyn Zimmer
26007 G T. ,Austraian Shepherd, James M. Jayko
26008 Kei r a, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Chardavoyne



Sunday (cont.)

Ring 2: Performance| Snooker

PO8001
PO8008

P16001
P16003
P16007
P16015
P16016
P16029

P22001
P22008
P22019

Chal upa, Chihuahua, Jeffrey Boyer
Duke , Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom

Chest er , American Pit Bull Terrier, Helene Goldberger
Ai , All-American, Jacklyn Murphy

Keegan , Border Collie, Craig Chittenden

Schuyl er , All-American, Sue Vitro

G ani t e, Bearded Collie, Nancy May

Fl i rt , Border Collie, Craig Chittenden

Ri o, Belgian Tervuren, Kathy Verzulli
Topaz, All-American, Betty Mueller
Ny bl e , German Shepherd Dog, Sandra Leiser

Ring 2: Starters Snooker

12011

16004
16010

22005
22007
22013
22017

Ruby , All-American, Laura Tilbury

Art hur , Miniature Australian Shepherd, Robert Domfort
Pet i e, Chinese Crested, Kathy Chittenden

Mar | ee, Australian Shepherd, Jonathan Hoadley
Pi not Noi r , Border Collie, Nancy Ross

Hal ey, Australian Shepherd, Michael Kurdzo
Bodi e, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden

Ring 2: Performance Il Snooker

PO8003
PO8009

P12003
P12005

P16005
P16012
P16028

P22006
P22007
P22013
P22014
P22015

Har | ey , Havanese, Marla Reznitsky
Si zzl e, Papillon, Jeffrey Boyer

| mp, Beagle, Cynthia Buckholt
Wol f , Swedish Vallhund, Elinor Lerner

Joey , American Staffordshire Terrier, Bonnie Kelleher
Maur i ce, Australian Shepherd, Robert Domfort
Tanya, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Webster

Qui nt , Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich

Ti cket , Labrador Retriever, Joanne Boomhower
Tegan, Pointer, Janine Pollard

Der vi sh, Australian Shepherd, Penny Sencer

M CGee, Labrador Retriever, Melanie Mason

Ring 2: Advanced Snooker

12003

22003
22016
22030
22031

26007

Ji ff , All-American, Vaerie Reiner

Wnd, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych
Cl i pper , Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Doyle
Chance , Australian Shepherd, Aline Hoadley
Fri bbl e, Border Collie, Caren Pierce

G T. , Austraian Shepherd, James M. Jayko
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26008

Kei r a, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Chardavoyne



